
 LUNES

Cod DOCENTE HORARIO AULA 

78.01 Johnstone 8:30 a 12:30 506 

64.04 Corral 9 a 13 407 

64.11/84.02 Toscano 17 a 21 319 

95.13 Cavallere 17:30 a 21:30 416 

66.16/86.08 Gherin 18 a 22 411 

67.17/87.15 López 18 a 22 E 32 

67.03/87.13 Fernández 19 a 23 414 

 Martes

Cod DOCENTE HORARIO AULA 

67.52 Ruiz 8 a 12 E 32 

72.01/92.01 Salgado 10 a 16 237 

75.01/95.01 Juarez 12 a 16 221 

87.12 Gerez 16 a 20:30 E 32 

71.01/91.33 Botta 16 a 20 201 y 202 

62.01/82.01 Barsch 17 a 21 Lab. F 1 

72.06/92.06 Nitti 17 a 21 203 

71.08/91.08 Conti 16 a 22 403 

75.40/95.14 Juarez 16 a 22 Lab B (4°Piso) 

66.16/86.08 Gherin 18 a 22 411 

72.12/92.12 Zogbi 18 a 22 407 

63.01/83.01 Grande 16:30 a 22:30 400 

72.14/92.08 Cofone 19 a 23 418 



 Miércoles

Cod DOCENTE HORARIO AULA 

78.01 Johnstone 8:30 a 12:30 506 

64.04 Corral 9 a 13 407 

87.14 Ruiz 12 a 16 E 32 

64.11/84.02 Toscano 17 a 21 319 

95.13 Cavallere 17:30 a 21:30 416 

67.17/87.15 López 18 a 22 E 32 

72.12/92.12 Zogbi 18 a 22 407 

63.01/83.01 Grande 16:30 a 22:30 400 

 Jueves

Cod DOCENTE HORARIO AULA 

72.01/92.01 Salgado 10 a 16 237 

75.01/95.01 Juarez 12 a 16 221 

87.12 Gerez 16 a 20:30 E 32 

62.01/82.01 Barsch 17 a 21 Lab. F 1 

64.11/84.02 Toscano 17 a 21 319 

72.06/92.06 Nitti 17 a 21 203 

71.08/91.08 Conti 16 a 22 403 

75.40/95.14 Juarez 16 a 22 Lab B (4°Piso) 

66.16/86.08 Gherin 18 a 22 411 

67.03/87.13 Fernández 19 a 23 414 

72.14/92.08 Cofone 19 a 23 418 

 Viernes

Cod DOCENTE HORARIO AULA 

64.04 Corral 9 a 13 407 

95.13 Cavallere 17:30 a 21:30 416 




